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Crocker Co.
=~ AGENTS I m imr

571 Market Street

(wid Philip) 1111

2109

Berkeley

Bourgon Caroline
Wisconsin

Bourgougnon Alice (wid Michel) r
Steiner

" Geo S bkpr A S Baum r 2109 Steiner
" Robt salsn r 2109 Steiner
Bourie Henry (Jennie) lndywkr r 514

Central Av
Bourke Danl B (Margaret) salsn Milton

Jonas r 632, 9th Av
" Delia T r 2419 Larkin
" Ivan elk r Waldo Point
" Jas E cashr Examiner
" Lawrence J elk WP Ry r Berkeley
" R r 620 Hayes
Bourland Clarence E (Alice) gilder r 1677

Sacramento
Bourlein J C hlpr r 1620 Eddy
Bourn Fred J (Chandler & Bourn) r Ber-

keley
" Ida r 2030 Broadway
" Sarah (wid Wm B) r 2030 Broadway
BOURN W B (Agnes) pres Spring Valley

Water Co, r 2550 Webster
Bourne Chas waiter r 908 Post
" C Wilfred brigadier in charge Boys

and Girls Ind Home and Farm r
Lytton

" Daisy Mrs delicacies 5515 Geary
" Edw (Kitty) valet r 1981 Geary
" Ella R embroiderer r 502a Church
" Frank (Estella M) porter r 629 Golden

Gate Av
" -Fuller Co The (Cleveland O) iron and

steel Call Bldg
" Fred M (Florence) pile driver r 674

Edinburgh
" G C r 835 O'Farrell
" Robt J elev opr r 3281, 21st
" Wm A (Pauline A) r 780 Post
" Wm P (Alice) lndywkr r 65 Alavarado
BOUEBET GEORGE r (Florence) pres

Bourret-Kirkwood Co of Cal, r 470
17th Av

BOURRET - KIEKWOOD CO OF CAL,
Geo R Bourret pres. John P Lynch
sec-treas, new and rebuilt laundry
machines, 1128 Mission, tel Market
4381

Bours Benj W (Robinson & Bours) r Oak-
land

" Wm M Rev r 1390 California
Bourst Ellen dressmkr 480a Guerrero
Bouscal A B hlpr r 1537 Innes Av
" Firmin tanner r 1407 Egbert Av
" Henry (Marie) lab r 1537 Innes Av
" Justin (Camille) tanner 1407 Egbert

Av
Bouschin Carl (Martha) lab r 473 Leland

Av
Bouse J con eng 525 Market r Berkeley
Bousher R eng r 2020 Howard
Bousman Geo W (Jennie M) r 526 Ellis
Bousquet Alfred (Marie) r 838a Vallejo
BOUSQUET ALFEONSE, sec French

American Bank of Sav, r 1590 Wash-
ington

" Edw (Louise) spotter r 568 Shotwell
" Elie B (Bertha) cook r 1245 Broadway
Bousquett Paul (Marty & Bousquett) r

184, 6th
Boussum Chas W (Emilv E) photogr 25

Kearny r 671, 16th Av
Boustin A H elk Ben] Goodwin r Ala-

meda
Bouteiller Albert E (Marie) r 930 Hayes
Boutelle Wm C elk PO r 1010 Haight
Boutin L hlpr r 2640 Howard
" Marie L tchr Pub School r Berkeley
Bouton Chas M mar eng r 195 Kissling
" Gudelia E (wid Thos) r 557 Fillmore
" Jules J trimmer r 2804 Octavia
" Lester salsn O'Conner Moffatt & Co r

877, 21st Av
" Sarah F widow r 195 Kissling
BOUTON WILLIAM £ (Minnie L) ins

broker and sec Fidelity, Empire,
Mechanics, Eureka and California
Mutual Building and Loan Assns,
255 Montgomery, r 4637, 18th

Boutonnet Louis (Gabriel) tanner
Thornton Av

Boutos Louis S (Anna S) driver
Shotwell

Bouvier Edw (Jane) r 1693 Polk

130

934

BOUVIER
" Jos min eng r 4 Lacuna
Bouyssou Antone (Valerie) (New Poodle

Dog Restaurant) r 1518 Jackson
" Julia elk r 3728, 16th
" Martha prop Strand Hotel r 415 O'Far-

rell
Bouzout Peter hlpr r Spaulding Ct
Bovalino Louis (Mary) plastr r 1118

Montgomery
Bovard Porteus r 1649 Grove
Bove Giuseppe r 1277 Vallejo
Bovee Clarence F traffic mgr Old Mission

Portland Cement Co r Burlingame
BOVEE TOY & CO (Geo D Toy, A E Lade-

wig) real estate and ins, 111 Mont-
gomery, tel Kearny 3828

Boverman Max (Clara) jeweler 340
Kearny r 798 Page

Boveroux Rosemary (wid Richd) r 1261
Dolores

Bovey Albert J (Estelle) salsn J R Kins-
man & Co r 129, 11th Av

" Carl A printer r 129, 11th Av
" John (Bessie) acct r 277 Carl
" John C with Mercantile Nat Bank of

SF r 1050 Stanyan
Bovie B Mrs r 1243 Powell
" Thos mach r 285, 9th
Bovitti Geo (Margaret) lab r 1004 Ten-

nessee
Bovo Stephen L (Guadaloupe) musician r

1565 Scott
Bovone Chas sec Oriel Glass Wks r 68

Macondray
Bovyer Annie M Mrs r 665, 5th Av
" Clayton C (Mabel E) (Bovyer & Sons)

r 581, 25th Av
" Edw C (Nellie) salsn Hastings Clo Co

r 162, 27th Av
" Harry P jeweler C H Young r Oak-

land
" J Alex (Margaret) (Bovyer & Sons) r

701 Broderick
" Lester E (Anna) elk r 665, 6th Av
" Nelson H (Lydia) (Bovyer & Sons) r

571, 21st Av
" Park V (Adele) salsn B W Freer Co r

500, 7th Av
" Percy T (Bovyer & Sons) r 701 Brod--

erick
" Wm B asst civ eng Bd Pub Wks r 760

8th Av
" W Wallace (Jessie) salsn Van Ars-

dale Harris Lbr Co r 1037 Broderick
" & Sons (J A, P T, N H, C C) carps 2401

California
Bowcock Albert( Ella) (Bowcock & Son)

r 1234, 21st Av
" Albert E upholstr r 1234, 21st Av
" Guy salsn Brilliant Lindow Jewelry

Co r 1273, 17th Av
" Harold G (Margaret) salsn r 1279, 15th

Av
" Wm T (Dorothy) (Bowcock & Son) r

1250, 21st Av
" & Son (A and W T) butchers 1228, 20th

Av
Bowden Francis V (Edna) tmstr r 212

Clipper
" Homer R (Mabel) acct Union Lumber

Co r 1661 Octavia
" John L credit mgr Sanborn Vail & Co

r Oakland
" John W well borer r 330 Eureka
" Jos A (Brickwedel & Bowden) r 3060

Polk
" Maurice (Lula) mtrmn r 308 Jules Av
" Nicholas r 212 Clipper
" Richd M (Rose) barber 1485 Mission
" Walter R elk Joost Bros r 1277, 12th

Av
" Wm (Catherine) painter r 330 Eureka
" Wtm (Mae) sec and mgr Coast Waste

Products Co r 682, 19th Av
Bowdich Richd W r 1341 Green
Bowdle Maud Mrs r 34 Turk
Bowdoin Chas E (Harriet W) carp r 189

Downey
Bowe Anna M widow r 2703, 22d
Bowe Ernest cook r 1466 Powell
" John A (Mary) salsn Ralphs Pugh Co

r 344 Duncan
" Julia E steno r 1059 O'Farrell
" Kieran elk r 285 Shipley

FILMER BROS. ELECTROTYPE CO.
LAW BOOK PRINTERS

AND

330
JACKSON ST.
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